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Features:

Small G4 high bright LED
in different colors. DC
Applications. Superior
ESD protection.

Features:

Very small G4 with great
power. It can be work
on most electronic
transformers.

Specifications: Specifications:
Power: 0.8W

Power: 1.2W
Voltage: ~ 12VDC Voltage:  12VAC/DC

Features:

Great high bright Silicon
encapsulated G4 LED,
work on most electronic
transformers.

Specifications:

Power: 1.5W
Voltage: 10-30VDC

Features:

Great high bright G4
LED. It can be work on
most electronic
transformers.

Specifications:

Power: 1.5W
Voltage: 10-30VDC

Features:

Very powerful Silicon
encapsulated G4 LED.
work on most electronic
transformers.

Specifications:

Power: 1.5W
Voltage: 10-30vDC

Color: Blue, Green
Red, Pink
Yellow
View angle: 360°

Luminous: 130 Im
LED QTY: 12 SMD
View angle: 360°
Dimensions: g12X37mm

Luminous:
LED QTY:
CRI:

10-16VAC
110 Im
24 SMD
>80

Luminous:
LED QTY:
CRI:

10-16VAC
140 Im

4 SMD
>80

Luminous:
LED QTY:
CRI:

10-16VAC
210 Im

1 COB
>80

Dimensions: g12X22mm
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View angle: 360°
Dimensions: @9.5X27mm

View angle: 360°
Dimensions: g10X23mm

View angle: 360°
Dimensions: g10X36mm




